
DIVINE REDEEMER CATHOLIC SCHOOL
TUITION and FEES SCHEDULE
2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

TUITION (PER STUDENT)

CATEGORY TUITION

Catholic rate* $5700

Non- Catholic rate $6500

First Steps 4K Students** Tuition is covered by the scholarship

ESTF Students*** Tuition is covered by the scholarship
*Pending Church approvals (active parishioning)
**Visit https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply for eligibility requirements
and how to apply.
***Visit https://online.factsmgt.com/grant-aid/inst/4QDZ2/landing-page for eligibility requirements and how
to apply.

SCHOOL FEES (PER STUDENT)

TYPE AMOUNT PURPOSE

Registration fee**** $250 (new students)
$150 (returning student rate upon
auto-reentry)

Diocesan fees, student
insurance and
administrative costs.

Extended School Program
(ESP) Registration fee

$15 per child
$30 per family

Staff and supplies
costs.

ESP Morning Care (per day) $5 from 6.30 a.m.

ESP After School Care
(per day)

$10 if picked up by 4.30 p.m.
$15 if picked up after 4.30 p.m.
(A late charge of $1/minute will be
charged for pick-ups after 6:00 pm.)

**** All application and registration fees are non-refundable. First Steps 4K and ESTF students have
these fees covered.

DRS Financial Aid Applications are now open. Grants will be distributed in April.
To apply follow this link: https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4JS4S.

Contact the school office if you need assistance with the application, we will schedule
an appointment to help you.

https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply
https://online.factsmgt.com/grant-aid/inst/4QDZ2/landing-page
https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4JS4S


DIVINE REDEEMER CATHOLIC SCHOOL
TARIFARIO

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2024-2025

MATRÍCULA (POR ESTUDIANTE)

CATEGORÍA MATRÍCULA

Tarífa Católico* $5700

Tarífa No- Católico $6500

Estudiantes First Steps 4K** La anualidad está cubierta por la beca

Estudiantes ESTF*** La anualidad está cubierta por la beca
*A la espera de aprobación de las Iglesias (feligresía activa)
**Visite https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply para los requisitos de
elegibilidad y cómo aplicar.
***Visite https://online.factsmgt.com/grant-aid/inst/4QDZ2/landing-page para los requisitos de elegibilidad
y cómo aplicar.

OTRAS TARÍFAS (POR ESTUDIANTE)

TIPO CANTIDAD PROPÓSITO

Inscripción**** $250 (nuevos estudiantes)
$150 (tarifa para estudiantes que
regresan al reingreso automático)

Tasas diocesanas,
seguro estudiantil y
gastos administrativos.

Tarifa de registro
programa de jornada
extendida (ESP)

$15 por niño
$30 por familia

Personal y costos de
materiales.

ESP - Cuidado de la
mañana (por día)

$5 desde las 6.30 a.m.

ESP - Cuidado
despues del colegio
(por dia)

$10 recogido antes de las 4.30 p.m.
$15 recogido después de las 4.30 p.m.
(Se cobrará un recargo de 1 $/minuto por
las recogidas después de las 6:00 p.m.).

**** Todas las tarifas adicionales e inscripción no son reembolsables. Los estudiantes de First Steps 4K y
ESTF tienen estas tasas cubiertas.

Las aplicaciones para ayuda financiera DRS ya están abiertas. Las subvenciones se
distribuirán en abril.Para solicitarlas siga este enlace:

https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4JS4S.

Póngase en contacto con la oficina de la escuela si necesita ayuda con la aplicación,
vamos a programar una cita para ayudarle.




